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KEDAH



NO NAMA PELAJAR NAMA SEKOLAH 
1 SHARONITA SYAKIRAH BINTI HENRY SRK STELLA MARIS (M) 
2 MUHAMMAD FIRAS BIN FAHRUL RAZI SK KUALA NERANG 
3 KIRTHIKAA A/P M.VELU SJK (T) BEDONG 
4 PUTERA HAMZAH BIN NOOR SHAM SK ULU MELAKA 
5 QASEH IZZARA BINTI MOHD AZLAN SK ULU MELAKA 
6 YONG JUN ZHONG SJK (C) HWA MIN 
7 TAN WIN JAY SRJK(C) SIN MIN `A' 
8 HOR YI WONG SRJK(C) SIN MIN `A' 
9 MUHAMMAD AMMAR ROHIMIN BIN ISMAIL SK JALAN DATUK KUMBAR 
10 AFIQ QAYYUM BIN ABARAHAN SK KELIBANG 
11 MUHAMMAD DARIS ADAM BIN A ZAINAL SK ULU MELAKA 
12 AMIRAH BINTI AMIRUDIN SK ULU MELAKA 
13 MUHAMMAD SYAMIN NAFEES BIN MOHD 

SALEHUDIN SRK BOHOR 
14 KHOR XIN YING SRJK(C) CHUNG HWAA 
15 ARYAN ARFAN BIN AZLAN SK ULU MELAKA 
16 MUHAMMAD ADAM HAZIQ BIN AHMAD TARMIZI SK BUKIT JAMBUL 
17 MUHAMMAD ADAM HARRIS BIN ABDUL SK SERI BAYU 
18 MUHAMMAD SAIF AZWAR BIN AZMAN SK PENGHULU AHMAD 
19 NUR HAFIZAH BINTI SUMARDIN SK BANDAR BARU SINTOK 
20 NOR AIN FARISHA BINTI ABDUL MALIK SK SERI BAKTI 
21 NUR ALYAA TASNEEM BINTI ABDULLAH SK TELOI KANAN 
22 MUHAMMAD AFIQ HAIKAL BIN MOHD HAZLY SK KAYANG 
23 QUINTON TEO WEN ZHE SRJK(C) PEKAN LAMA 
24 TAN GUAN MING SRJK(C) TAI TONG 
25 JONG XIN RU SRJK(C) PEKAN LAMA 
26 KOK ZI WEI SRJK(T) LDG.KIM SENG 
27 LIM YI WEN SK KEBUN PINANG 
28 MITHIRAN SRJK(C) PEKAN LAMA 
29 JEOW RU XUAN SRJK(C) YIH MIN 
30 NG PIN ZHENG SRJK(C) PEI HWA 
31 YEOH HUI HAN SRJK(C) SIN KWANG 
32 MUHAMAD AIMAN HAIKAL BIN ISHAK SK BT.6 SANGLANG 
33 MUHAMAD TARMIZI BIN MOHD ZAWAWI SK SERI TUNJONG 
34 MUHAMAD SHAHRUL HAKIMI BIN ABDUL SAHARIN SK BUKIT KETERI 
35 NUR AMIRAH SYAZWANI BINTI MUHAMAD RUSDI SK KUALA KETIL 
36 ADAM FITRI BIN JAMALUDIN SK BKT RAYA DALAM 
37 NOR LYANA BATRISYA BINTI MOHD HENDRA SK CHUPING 
38 DANIYS UDZMA WAFIRAH BINTI MOHD.FAZLI SK HJ HASSAN ITAM 
39 LIM YEW CHIAN SRJK(C) SIMPANG EMPAT 
40 LIM YEW CHUN SRJK(C) SIMPANG EMPAT 
41 NOOR MUHAMMAD AQIL BIN ZULKIFLI SK SENA 
42 WONG JING SHAN SJK ( C ) PEKAN LAMA 
43 NUHA BINTI RIDUAN SRK.REN.KEB.BATU PEKAKA 
44 TENG  KAI QIN SRJK (C) PADANG BESAR UTARA 
45 PUTERA HAIQAL AMEER BIN MOHD FADZIL SK TAMAN MUTIARA, KULIM 
46 PUTRA ZHAFRIEY QHUSAIRY BIN MUHD ZAMANI SRJK(C) YIT MIN 
47 MUHAMMAD BADRUL MUHAIMIN BIN SHAHRUL SK KAMPUNG BUKIT 



48 NURUL AYUNI BATRISYIA BINTI MUHAMAD AMRAN SK SUNGAI KOB 
49 NOOR ADRIANA BATRISYIA BINTI SAIFUL BAHAR SK TIKAM BATU 
50 KASHVWINI RAO A/P MUNEESH RAO SRJK(T) KULIM 
51 AHMAD MUQRI BIN AHMAD NASAL SK HAKIM TEH 
52 AHMAD NADHMI KHAIRI BIN ABDUL RASYID SK BANDAR PUTERI JAYA 
53 LEE SHU JING SRJK(C) SIN MIN `A' 
54 MUHAMMAD AIDIL ZAFRAN BIN MOHD TARMIZI SK HUTAN KAMPONG 
55 AINA SYAHIRAH BINTI AZIZUL HISHAM SK TUNKU ISMAIL 
56 KHOO GUAN MING SRJK(C) MIN TERK 
57 AIRIS AFIYYA BINTI AMIRUL AIZAR SK ABI 
58 AHMAD HAFIY IMAN BIN AHMAD FADZLI SK POKOK SENA 
59 SIM SHU HUI SIOBHAN SRJK(C) CHONG CHENG 
60 NADTHAKORN A/L SUCHIN SK ARAU 
61 IRFAN BIN NORDIN SK JEJAWI 
62 ADAM RIZQY BIN MOHD KHAIRIL ANWAR SK TIKAM BATU 
63 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN MOHD ZIKRIHAKIMI SK KELIBANG 
64 SARAH BATRISYIA BINTI AHMAD SHUKUR SK BUKIT MERIAM 
65 LOH WAN XUAN SJK ( C ) PEKAN LAMA 
66 ENG YI ZHE SRJK(C) SIN KWANG 
67 KEVINESH A/L VIKNESWARAN SRJK(T) SG.TOK PAWANG 
68 UMMIE RUFAIDAH BINTI KHAIRIL ANWAR SK DATO'WAN KEMARA 
69 NURAIN SYAHIRAH BINTI AZIZAN SK PENGHULU AHMAD 
70 GOH WEI LIANG SRJK(C) PEKAN LAMA 
71 NURUL HIDAYAH BINTI MOHAMAD SHAH FIKRI SK BANDAR PUTERI JAYA 
72 NUR AISYAH SOFEA BINTI MUHAMAD NASIR SK KAYANG 
73 HARIZ HAZWAN BIN NAWAZIR SK TAMAN SERI WANG 
74 MUHAMAD RABIULHAZIM BIN BASIR SK BUKIT SELAMBAU 
75 SINEAD TAN SRJK(C) YIH MIN 
76 ANIS NAJIHAH BINTI AHMAD DAUD SK BANDAR BARU SG LALANG 
77 GURU PRASATH A/L MUNIANDY SK TAMAN RIA 
78 CHENG ZHUO YAN SK TAMAN INTAN 
79 MUHAMMAD AZFAR ZUHAYR BIN ZAHARUDIN SK TUNJANG 
80 TEW KAE HONG SRJK(C) CHIN HUN 
81 MUHAMMAD ASJAD AS SIDDIQ BIN MUHAMMAD 

ASRAF SK GUAR CHEMPEDAK 
82 NUR SOFEA QISTINA BINTI MOHD KAMAL RIZAL SK HJ HASSAN ITAM 
83 ADRIANA SOFEA BINTI ARIFF HAKIMI SK TAMAN RAKYAT 
84 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ QAYYUM BIN MOHTAR SK BAKAR ARANG 
85 NUR HUSNINA NAZIFA BINTI MOHTAR SK BAKAR ARANG 
86 NIRVAND A/L JAYA KUMAR SRK.SULTAN AHMAD TAJUDDIN 
87 NURUL IMAN UMAIRAH BINTI BASHARUDDIN SEK RENDAH ISLAM DARUL AMAN ( SRIDA) 
88 GNANESWARAN A/L MURUGESU SK BAKAR ARANG 
89 HANUSRI A/P NEDUMARAN SK BAKAR ARANG 
90 MUHAMMAD AAKIB MULLAH BIN ABDUL RAHMAN SK SERI AMAR DIRAJA 
91 MUHAMMAD AISY RIZQI BIN MOHD APIZI SK KG.PASIR 
92 NUR JANNATUL ASMA BINTI ZAINOL ABIDIN SK KUALA KETIL 
93 AHMAD AFIQ RAYYAN BIN SHAHMAN SK KUALA MERAH 
94 NUR LIYANA BATRISYIA BINTI MUHAMMAD HIDIR SK JENERI 
95 MAK CHENG YI SK TAMAN AWANA 



96 WAADI ANWAR BIN MOHAMAD SAROJI SK BEDONG 
97 HAINA AZALEA BINTI NORAZLI SK ULU MELAKA 
98 NURUL AINNUR SAFFIYA BINTI MOHD ESKANDY SK KG.PASIR 
99 NURUL KAMILIA LIYANA BINTI MOHD FAIZUL SRK.REN.KEB.BATU PEKAKA 
100 KHO TIAN QI SEKOLAH JENIS KEBANGSAAN (CINA) TONG YUH 
101 LIM WAN SUEN SJK (C) KELANG LAMA 
102 KERTHIGAA A/P PARMALAM SRJK(T) SARASWATHY 
103 UMMI BATRISYIA BINTI MOHD LAWI SK LAKA SELATAN (FELDA) 
104 GOH NUO QIAN SRJK(C) MIN TERK 
105 NUR AQILAH AMANINA BINTI AZIZOL SK BUKIT KETERI 
106 MUHAMMAD HAZRUL HAIKAL BIN RAFIZE AZRIN SK SERI NEGERI 
107 NIRVEDA A/P JAYA KUMAR SRK.SULTAN AHMAD TAJUDDIN 
108 MUHAMMAD HADIF HAZIM BIN MOHAMAD RAZIF SK AIR MERAH 
109 NUR ARIANA BATRISYA BINTI MOHD FADLI SK KG.PASIR 
110 PUTRI SAFIYA ALISYA BINTI MOHD AZRI SK KG.PASIR 
111 NUR IRDINA AMANI BINTI MOHD RASHID SK KG.PASIR 
112 MUHAMAD IRFAN SAFWAN BIN AZAHA SK KG.PASIR 
113 NUR QALISYA SYUHADA BINTI SUARDI SK KG.PASIR 
114 MUHAMMAD AMSYAR BIN MOHD FADLI SK KG.PASIR 
115 MOHAMAD AFIRASH AQRA BIN BUTON @ AHMAD SK KG.PASIR 
116 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BIN MOHD FAIZAL SK KG.PASIR 
117 NUR AQILAH ZAHRAA BINTI MUHAMMAD AMALUL 

ZHAFIR SK KG.PASIR 
118 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN RAJAB BIN ABDULLAH SK KG.PASIR 
119 HAZIQ RAYYAN BIN MOHD HAZRI SK KG.PASIR 
120 AHMAD AMIRUL FARHAN BIN MASRUHAN SK KG.PASIR 
121 MUHAMMAD NAQIB AMSYAR BIN MOHAMAD 

ANUAR SK KG.PASIR 
122 DHIA AISH MAISYARA BINTI ABDUZ ZAHIR SK KG.PASIR 
123 NURALISHA AQEELA BINTI NASRULLAH SK KG.PASIR 
124 NUR ZULAIKHA BINTI KHAIRUL NIZAM SK KG.PASIR 
125 DARVIN RAAJ A/L DINESH KUMAR SK SIMPANG AMPAT 
126 RAKSHANAA DEVI A/P THARMALINGGAM SK SIMPANG AMPAT 
127 DAARSHAINI NAIR A/P MUNESWARAN SK SIMPANG AMPAT 
128 HARIVUALAGAN A/L MAGESWARAN SK SIMPANG AMPAT 
129 SARMITHRAN A/L SARGUNAN SK SIMPANG AMPAT 
130 YOGEPUTRA A/L SARAVANAKUMAR SK SIMPANG AMPAT 
131 LAXMI A/P MOORTHI SK SIMPANG AMPAT 
132 JAIAKASH A/L VISVANATHAN SK SIMPANG AMPAT 
133 QISTIENNA ZULAIKHA PHANG SK PADANG PEKAN 
134 HAKIM UMAIR BIN MOHAMAD HADZORI SRK.SULTAN AHMAD TAJUDDIN 
135 MUHAMMAD AKMAL HAZIQ BIN ABD AZIZ SK MALAU 
136 MUHAMMAD AQIL DAIYAN BIN MUHAMAD FADLI SK BEDONG 
137 MUHAMMAD AMIR BIN AZIZI SK ULU SEDAKA 
138 GAN YONG LEE SK BAKAR ARANG 
139 NUR ADELIA QAISARA BINTI KAMAR SYAMSUL SK SG.PETANI 
140 MUHAMMAD THAQIF BIN ISHAK SK SERI AMAR DIRAJA 
141 MUHAMMAD BIN MUHAMMAD NASRUDDIN SK KUALA NERANG 
142 NUR SYAZA HAZIQAH BINTI MOHD HASNIZAM SK LABU BESAR 



143 AKIF ZAFRAN BIN AZIMAN SK ULU MELAKA 
144 MUHD ALIFF FITRI BIN ISMA NIZAM SK BANDAR PUTERI JAYA 
145 WONG HAO MING SRJK(C) SIN MIN `B' 
146 MOHD NABIL NAFIS BIN ABD WAHAB SK SG.KERING 
147 TAN ZI HENG SRJK(C) SIN MIN 
148 MUHAMMAD FAREEZ BIN MOHD ROSZAIDI SK LADANG LUNAS 
149 NUR SAFIYYA FATIHAH BINTI MOHD ASHRI SK KOROK LAMA 
150 NAJWA AMIRA BINTI AZIZ SK KUALA PEGANG 
151 TAN JIA YU SRJK(C) SIN MIN `A' 
152 YAP XIN HONG SRJK(C) CHOON SIEW 
153 MUHAMMAD AKMAL ALIF BIN MOHD RIDZUAN SK BULUH LIMA 
154 LIM ANUWART SRJK(C) HUA MIN 
155 NUR NURINA BINTI MOHAMAD ASRI SK LONG BOH 
156 MUHAMMAD FARIS NAUFAL BIN ABDULLAH SK SUNGAI LALANG 
157 SITI FATIMAH YUSRA BINTI ISMAIL SK KUALA KETIL 
158 MUHAMMAD FAKHRUDDIN FARHAN BIN OSMAN SK PENDANG 
159 MUHAMMAD IQBAL BIN ISMAWARZI SK BDR BARU DARULAMAN 
160 MUHAMMAD AIRIL AQASHAH BIN YAZET SK KEM LAPANGAN TERBANG 
161 KHON WEN CHUIN SRJK(C) NAN KWANG 
162 NUR SHADRINA KHALISHA BINTI ZAINURIN SRJK(C) YIT MIN 
163 AILI IRDEANIENA NORIZAN BINTI ABDUL HAKIM SK BANDAR PUTERI JAYA SG PETANI 
164 JAGATISWARAN A/L THINAGARAN SJK (T) BEDONG 
165 MUHAMMAD NAQIUDDIN BIN MOHD NOR IQWAN SRK.REN.KEB.BATU PEKAKA 
166 NUR ZALYA SAFIRAH BINTI ABDULLAH SK JENERI 
167 PUTRI ALIA SYAZIRA BINTI ABDULLAH SK SUNGAI PASIR KECHIL 
168 MOHAMAD AZAM HAIQAL BIN MOHD AZIM SK SANGLANG 
169 MUHAMMAD UTHMAN BIN MASLAN SK JALAN DATUK KUMBAR 
170 MUHAMMAD FAKHRULLAH FIRAS BIN AHMAD 

SHUKRE SK PINANG TUNGGAL 
171 ANIQ TASNIM BIN MOHD AZAHARI SK TAMAN KENARI 
172 NUR AINA MARISSA BINTI AZRUL SK ALOR MELINTANG 
173 QISTINA AMIRA BINTI KAMAL SK KAYANG 
174 RAMADANI AMIN BIN MOHD KHAIRUL ANUAR SK SANTAN 
175 MUHAMMAD 'AISHYBAHRI AR RAYYAN BIN 

MUHAMMAD BAKRI SK TAMAN KENARI 
176 MUHAMMAD HARIZ HAZIM BIN NAWAZIR SK TAMAN SERI WANG 
177 MUAZ BIN ABDUL FATAH SK PEDU 
178 MUHAMMAD HANIF AQEEL BIN MUHAMMAD 

HAFIZAL SK TAMAN UDA 
179 SITI NUR FATHIAH KHAIRUNNISA BINTI ABDULLAH SK ARAU 
180 NURUL ASYIQIN BINTI MOHD ASRI SK PEDU 
181 MUHAMMAD AIDIL FITKREY BIN MOHD FAROZI SK PEDU 
182 MUHAMMAD ZULFIKRI BIN ZULKIFLI SRK.REN.KEB.BATU PEKAKA 
183 NORHAZIQ SYAHMI BIN NORHADI SK PANGLIMA AWANG 
184 NUR HAFINI BINTI MUHAMMAD MUZNI SK PEDU 
185 KELVAN TUNG KAI SHEN SRJK(C) MIN TERK 
186 MUHAMMAD HASRIZAL AMIRUL HAZIQ BIN MOHD 

MUSTAFA SK KUALA KETIL 
187 MUHAMMAD HASIF ISKANDAR BIN HAIRIZAL SK TAMAN RIA 



188 ZAQUAN AMIR BIN ZAIDI SK ULU MELAKA 
189 NURUL HIDAYAH BINTI MOHD RIDZUAN SK PULAU NYIOR 
190 MUHAMAD FAHMI BIN MUHAMAD TARMIZI SK SERI LINDONGAN RAJA 
191 KU AHMAD DANISH HAKIMI BIN KU MOHAMMAD 

AKMAL 
SRK ISKANDAR 

192 KHOR ZHI KANG SRJK(C) EIK CHOON 
193 CHAI HONG YUAN SRJK(C) PENG MIN 
194 ANAWIN PHARISON A/L ANDY SURIN SK PAYA KEMUNTING 
195 KASIH LIEYA AMANDA BINTI ZAKARIA SK GUAR CHEMPEDAK 
196 OOI RUI XIAN SRJK(T) BARATHY 
197 IDRIS ADI UMAIR BIN MOHD AZLIN SK HJ.NYAK GAM 
198 LIM ZHI YAN SRJK(C) PEKAN LAMA 
199 RAIYAN NAUFAL BIN ROZAYMEY SK KUBANG LERET 
200 AZIM NAJMI BIN PAZIL SK PERMATANG TOK DIK 
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